
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Phase 1 (P&S DEVELOPMENT) 1082 days Thu 7/20/06 Fri 9/10/10
3 B2 Intake Deck Gantry Crane Rehab 1082 days Thu 7/20/06 Fri 9/10/10
4 Design 435 days Thu 7/20/06 Wed 3/19/08

22 Phase II Funding Capital Work Group A 131 days Mon 9/28/09 Mon 3/29/10
32 BCOE 568 days Wed 3/19/08 Fri 5/21/10
33 Prior Design Work 568 days Wed 3/19/08 Fri 5/21/10
46 Advertise/Award Period 80 days Mon 5/24/10 Fri 9/10/10
47 Advance Notice  8 days Mon 5/24/10 Wed 6/2/10 44
50 Resolicit 12 days Fri 7/9/10 Mon 7/26/10

51 Advertise (Construction) 30 edays Mon 7/26/10 Wed 8/25/10 50

52 Site Visit 1 day Mon 8/9/10 Mon 8/9/10 51SS+9 days

53 Bid Opening 0 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 8/25/10 51

54 Submit Final Cost Estimate
(complete prior to bid opening)

0 wks Wed 8/25/10 Wed 8/25/10 53

55 Source Selection/Bid Evaluation 2 days Thu 8/26/10 Fri 8/27/10 51

56 Award 3 days Mon 8/30/10 Wed 9/1/10 55,31

57 Notice To Proceed 7 days Thu 9/2/10 Fri 9/10/10 56

58 PHASE II (CONSTRUCTION AND TESTITNG) (ES 397 days Mon 9/13/10 Tue 3/20/12 56
59 Construction 397 days Mon 9/13/10 Tue 3/20/12
60 B2 IGC 295 days Mon 9/13/10 Fri 10/28/11
61 Partnering meeting 1 day Mon 9/20/10 Mon 9/20/10 57FS+5 days

62 Submittals (B2 IGC) 18 wks Mon 9/13/10 Fri 1/14/11 57

63 Off-site Fabrication/Procure Parts (B2 22 wks Mon 11/22/10 Fri 4/22/11 61SS+9 wks

64 Contractor Mob on-stie 1 wk Mon 3/28/11 Fri 4/1/11 63SS+90 days

65 Contractor Prep Work 1 wk Mon 3/28/11 Fri 4/1/11 64SS

66 On-site Work on B2 IGC - Crane Ou 150 days Mon 4/4/11 Fri 10/28/11
67 Crane Rehab 28 wks Mon 4/4/11 Fri 10/14/11 64

68 Optional items inspection compl 5 days Mon 6/27/11 Fri 7/1/11 67SS+3 mons

69 No-Load Testing 1 wk Mon 10/17/11 Fri 10/21/11 67

70 Performance Testing (B2 IGC) 1 wk Mon 10/24/11 Fri 10/28/11 69

71 O&M Manuals/As-built Drawings (B2 IGC 12 wks Mon 10/31/11 Fri 1/20/12 70

72 Contract Close-Out (Complete) 60 edays Fri 1/20/12 Tue 3/20/12 71

73 Trash Rake Contract if needed 245 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 12/23/11
78 Sub-Agreement Close-Out 90 edays Tue 3/20/12 Mon 6/18/12 72
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B2 Intake Deck Crane Rehabilitation 
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Project: B2 Intake Deck Crane Rehabi
Date: Thu 7/22/10


